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RGGDC/Merit List -2025-26 

SR. NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

NAME 

RAHUL SHARMA 

BCA THIRD MERIT LIST (2025-26) NON-SUBSIDIZED SEATS 

VINEET 

KAPIL 

AMAN KASHYAP 

SHUBHAM KUMAR 

RAJAT 
PREEKSHIT THAKUR 

SHIVANI 
KARAN SHARMA 

RADHIKA HETTA 

RAHUL KUMAR 

FATHER NAME 

CO-ORDINATOR BCA 

DEV PRAKASH 

RGGC KOTSHERA 

DINESH KUMAR 

KOTSHERA 

JAI PAL SINGH 
KISHAN CHAND 

BHAGAT RAM 

LAIQ RAM 
RAJESH KUMAR 

MOTI RAM 
AVINASH SHARMA 

Website:- www.gccnm.ac.in 
Enail: 

PARTAP SINGH 

NARINDER KUMAR 

Phone/ Fax No.:- 0177-2653291 

cancelled and the seats will be allotted to next eligible candidates. 

Date: - 28-06-2025 

10+2 PERCENTAGE 

65.80% 
65.80% 
65.40% 
65.40% 
65.20o 
65.00% 
65.00% 
65.00% 

Note: The admissions are purely provisional and as per information/documents uploaded 
by the candidates. Admision is subject to verification of documents/eertificates and 
eligibility conditions. 

64.20% 

Students are direced to pay the fees in online mode 28" June 2025 to 30" June 2025 positively 
through the link provided on studen login account, failting which their candidature will be 

64.20% 

64.20% 

PRINCIPAL 

RGGC 



Rajiv Gandhi Govt. College, 
Chaura Maidan, Kotshcra 

principal. kotshera@gmail.com 
Shiml:a-171004 

RGGDC/Merit List -2025-26 

SR. NO. 
1 

2 
i 

3 

4. 

5. 

NAME 

AKSHIT RANA 

BCA WATING LIST (2025-26) NON-SUBSIDIZED SEATS 

SAYON CHAUHAN 

RISHIT SHARMA 

ADITYA CHAUHAN 

RAGHAV 

CO-ORDINATOR BCA 
RGGC KOTSHERA 

KOTSHERA 

FATHER NAME 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

RAJENDER KUMAR 

SUBHASH CHAND 

RAMESH KUMAR 

Website:- www.gccmm.ac.in 
Enail: 

DHARAM SINGH 

Phone/ Fax No.:- 0177-2653291 

Date: - 28-06-2025 

10+2 PERCENTAGE 

64.00o 
63.80% 
63.60% 
63.40% 
63.20% 

PRINCIPAL 
RGGC 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

